Position

General Services Manager

Senior Buyer

Buyer

Accounting Off Spec Ill Mc

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department Total Wages

Mas
Purch/Purch/Governme
nt

Mas
Purch/Purch/Governme
nt

Mas
Purch/Purch/Governme
nt

Mas
Purch/Purch/Governme
nt

$121,217

$86,109

$85,316

$63,163

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,367

$38,099

$36,777

$38,543



