Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Services Manager		Berkeley	Mas Purch/Purch/Governme nt	\$121,217	\$43,367
Senior Buyer		Berkeley	Mas Purch/Purch/Governme nt	\$86,109	\$38,099
Buyer		Berkeley	Mas Purch/Purch/Governme nt	\$85,316	\$36,777
Accounting Off Spec III Mc		Berkeley	Mas Purch/Purch/Governme nt	\$63,163	\$38,543